national treasury

Department:
National Treasury
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Private Balg X115, Pretona 0001

Enquiries: Balekile Ngalo Ref: RT287-2010ME  Tel: (012) 395-6533
Fax: (012) 315-5058 E-mail: balekile.ngalo@treasury.gov.za

CONTRACT RT287-2010ME: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DENTAL INSTRUMENTS AND RELATED
ITEMS TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 31 OCTOBER 2012.

1. The attached contract circular for your information.

2. This contract will be subject to the General Conditions of Contract issued in accordance with Chapter
16A of the Treasury Regulations published in terms of the Public Finance Management Act, 1999 (Act
10f 1999). The Special Conditions of Contract are supplementary to that of the General Conditions of
Contract. Where, however, the Special Conditions of Contract are in conflict with the General
Conditions of Contract, the Special Conditions of Contract prevail.

The following will participate in this contract:

PARTICIPANTS CONTACT TEL. NO. FAX. NO. E-MAIL ADDRESS
PERSON

University of Western Cape  Prof. Y.| 082 553 2521 021- 931 2287 yosman@uwc.ac.za

Private Bag X1 Osman

Symphony Walk Oral

Health Centre

Mitchells Plein

7785

University of Pretoria Prof. F.A De 082908 3377 012- 325 2863 fadewet@medicup.ac.za

School of Dentistry Wet

P.O. Box 1266

Pretoria

0001

Witwatersrand University Prof. Sidney 082 372 8047 011- 458 4869 sidney.setzer@wits.ac.za

‘P.O Box 674 Setzer

Parklans

2121

Medunsa Oral Health Prof. T 012- 5214800/01  012- 521 4102 tqugushe@medunsa.ac.za

Centre Gugushe

P.O Box D12

University of Limpopo

Medunsa Campus

0204

Free State Province Ms C Naude 051- 408 1608/ 051- 408 1965 naudecw@fshealth.gov.za

PO Box 227 083 418 6558

BLOEMFONTEIN
9300




PARTICIPANTS CONTACT
PERSON

Northern Cape Province Dr. Y Nggoyi

James Exum Building

Room No.139

Du Toit Span Street

Kimberley

8301

Department of Defense and  Col.

Military Veterans: South Knoetze/Eliz

African abeth

Military Health Services Chiloane

Private Bag X102

Centurion

0046

Eastern Cape Province Dr. Banda

Department of Health and

Welfare

P.O. Box 942

East London

5200

Mpumalanga Province Dr. Masuku

Private Bag X11285

Nelspruit

1200

Limpopo Province Dr.

Department of Health and  Nemutandani

Welfare ( Pietersburg

Private Bag X9301 Hospital )

POLOKWANE

0700

Gauteng Province Dr.SAA

Department of Health Rashid

Private Bag X085
Marshalltown
2017

-2-

TEL NO.

053- 830

0681/0569

012 -671
5330/56331/5302

072 762 9649

013 -766
3162/3209
082 501 9873

015- 287 5473

082 816 5200

011- 355 3419
082 781 9920

FAX NO.

053- 830 0670

012- 671 5331

086 566 5633

086 567 9178

086 668 2406

011- 355 3004

E-MAIL

ynggoi@ncpg.gov.za

kadike banda@ecprov.impilo.gov
.za

montana@social. mpu.gov.za

nemutandanims@dwh.norprov.g
ov.za

ve2si@yahoo.com

SoukatiR@gpgd.gov.za




PARTICIPANTS

North West Province
Chief Albert Luthuli Road
Tirelo Building

Private Bag X2068
MMABATHO

2735

Western Cape Province
Department of Health
PO Box 2060

CAPE TOWN

8001

Kwa-Zulu Natal
Department of Health
Private Bag X9051
Pietermaritzburg
3200

\__

e
D. MATENCHE

%

CONTACT
PERSON

Dr. Makhubu

Dr. A. Delvie

Busi Ndaba

3.

TEL NO.

018- 387 5661

021- 483 2685

033-846-7349

for CHIEF DIRECTOR: CONTRACT MANAGEMENT

19 November 2010

FAX NO. EMAIL

018- 387 5674 makhubud@nwpg.gov.za

dngakantsi@nwpg.gov.za

021- 483 9348 delviea@pgwc.gov.za

033-846 7125 busi.ndaba@kznhealth.gov za




4.

CONTRACT RT287-2010ME: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DENTAL INSTRUMENTS AND RELATED ITEMS TO
THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD 1 NOVEMBER 2010 TO 31 OCTOBER 2012.

1. IMPORTANT GENERAL INFORMATION:
1.1 Please note that the delivered price is for the unit of measure (UOM) offered.

1.2 All prices are inclusive of 14 % VAT.

1.3 All prices are on a delivered basis.
2. NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF CONTRACTORS AND OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION:
1. Bophepha Suppliers cc
P.O Box 20156
Spruitview
1425
Tel: 011-901 9557/8/082 624 6493
Fax: 011-901 9556/086 503 1952
Contact Person: Isaac More
E-mail: isaacmore@telkomsa.net
2. Elite Dental Supplies

153 Orion Street
Waterkloof Ridge

0181
Tel: 012-346 0478/083 255 2360
Fax: 012-460 0057
Contact Person: Susan Pittroff
E-mail: elite@global.co.za
3. Megadent cc

1 Nerina Street
Milnerton, 7441

Cape Town

8000

Tel: 021-552 2721/2706/082 567 9286

Fax: 021-551 5311

Contact Person: Ralf A Schulz

E-mail: megadent@iafrica.com/ralf@megadent.co.za
4, Millners Dental Suppliers Cape (Pty) Lid

P.O Box 1467

Cape Town

8000

Tel: 021-530 8800/083 658 2770

Fax: 021-531 1722

Contact Person: Vivienne Burton Moore/Daniel Millner

E-mail: vivienne@wright-millners.co.za/daniel@wright-millners.co.za




10.

5.

Sikelela Medical and Dental Suppliers

P.O Box 30236
Sunnyside
0132

Tel:

Fax:

Contact Person:
E-mail:

012-346 3072/084 672 0106
012-346 3067

Dr. Y. H. N Mzizana
sikelelamed@telkomsa.net

The Dental Warehouse (Pty) Ltd

Private Bag X8
Wendywood
2144

Tel:

Fax:

Contact Person:
E-mail:

National Medical Supplies

P.O. Box 1820
Brooklyn Square
0075

Tel:

Fax:

Contact person:
E-mail

Tecmed Africa (Pty) Lid.

P.O. Box 4229
Halfway House
1685

Tel

Fax:

Contact person:
E-mail

New Age Medident cc
P.O. Box 31395
Grassy Park

7888

Tel:

Fax:

Contact person:
E-mail

Ekonodent (Pty) Ltd.
P.O. Box 36291
Glasderry

7702

Tel:

Fax:

Contact person:
E-mail

011-719 9111/082 788 1832
011- 448 1698/086 510 9753
Melanie Savvides
melanie@dentalwarehouse.co.za

012-386 5698/082 992 0596
012-386 5576

Stephanie E. Abraham
info@nationalmedical.co.za

011-653 2003/082 416 7240
011-653 2222

Diane Nicholls
dianen@tecmed.co.za

021-705 5457/072 351 7016
021-705 5457
Munsief Khan
info@dentalequipment.co.za

021-531 1792/084 402 7746
021-531 1792

Alida Thomson
alida@ekonodent.co.za
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12.
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Zenith Dental Supplies cc

P.O. Box 2425

Florida Hills

1716

Tel: 011-672 2221/083 251 4571
Fax: 011-672 2229

Contact person: Brian McKenna

E-mail ZDS@MWEB.CO.ZA

A. Schoeman cc t/a MediDent
P.O. Box 11078

Die Hoewes

0163

Tel: 012-667 3635/082 653 7418
Fax: 012-667 6456

Contact person: Anthony Schoeman

E-mail medident@medidentsa.co.za




